—_

—
N = O

13.

O © y O U A N N

Nazgul Evoque F5X V2

MZRARTEE
Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

iR
* Counter plate
HEA
* ArmA
HEB
* ArmB
IR

* Bottom plate

B&LMAIRCNC

* CNC camera side plate

915 R4 EEFT EN4
* 915 Antenna TPU

FRERFTENE
* Arm guard TPU
EERE&EEFTEN G
* Antenna TPU
LEDAT £LOGO $TENM4
* LED logo TPU
O 540 EE R B H T B4
* GoPro bottom stand TPU
BBU/#£ IS8T EN{
* Buzzer holder TPU
BESLMARITEN ¢

Cam mount TPU

14. GPSPEE

16

GPS mount TPU
MR +LEDKT (B ZR%)

* Side panels with LED (Assembled)
BRZ+iE Sk

Power cable + plug

17 M3*23 NEREE

18

* M3*23 hex Al.standoff
3*5%6 PUBEEHE
* 3*5*6 Double-pass Al. standoff

19, M3*10 AVAV=:]$22

20.
21
22.

23

M3*10 hex screw
M3*6 N7 AR
M3*6 hex screw
M3*16 NN
M3*16 hex screw
M3*12 7N AR
M3*12 hex screw

M3*30 R7NFRIRZL
" M3*30 hex screw

24 M2*5 7 FiR 2

25.

* M2*5 hex screw

M1.6%10 PRELR7N IR L
M1.6*10 socket head cap

X1

x1

X2

X2

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X7

x2

x4

x4

x6

x4

""" (MiTE)/(Additional parts) Ikaeiei

26, M2*10 AV=IElsd: £
* M2*10 self-tapping hex screw
* M3 lock nut
0g M3*8 ANAH IR
* M3*8 wash head hex screw
2g M2*25 [ERAREGEL =S
* M2*25 Al standoff
30 M2*8 AVAV=Tcpeit 422

* M2*8 wash head hex screw

1. M2*6 ARARL
* M2*6 hex screw
BRIROELE
Rubber O-Ring dampers
£5E
* Motor wire protector
LED 4R PCB-2
* Middle plate LED PCB-2
LED+BBI 43 E84%
* LED+Buzzer PCB
=% m T
* 3 Pin cable
Mu% i F 4
* 4 Pin cable
20*200/BAF 2 BB
* 20*200 Battery strap
20%250/BA K BBt
* 20*250 Battery strap
10 LEDE %
" LED light strap
1 B SRR R
' Battery pad
12 SMAR ZRRECFT ENfF
" SMA grip TPU
MBIZE
13. M5 nut
ANBIRF
14. Allen wrench
15, M5*20 R7<f iR
* M5*20 hex screw
16 BANELEV3
* Sticker V3
17 BEEEERA
* Heatsink for O3 Air Unit

18 PEXELSLETSMAE Sk R4 26CM
+ IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

O © Ny O O~ NN

x4

x4

X6

X1

X2

x2

x8

x4

X1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x1

x4

X2

X1

X1

X1

X1

X1

BT KA ERIE L,
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_I



